
ACTIVE 8000
TAY-ACT8000-v2.3
EN1176-1:2017   |   EN1176-11:2014

3+1600mm

 1000 

 07041 

 4872 

 1600 

54

7.5m 139m²

9.992m³
30N/mm²



3D Spatial Rope Network

Pressed Aluminium Ferrule | 9.5t Tested Bow Shackle

Aluminium Cap

Optional HDPE Insert Panels

Tayplay’s Secure Pressed 
Aluminium Connector

6.0t 39mm Rigging Screw Aluminium
Optional Corner Boxes

22/23mm IWRC/FC Braided 
Nylon Glued Rope

Stainless Steel Mast 
219mm Diameter
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